
       

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

REGIONAL CENTRE SILIGURI 

 

PSYCHOLOGY Counselling Cum Practical Examination Schedule for TEE June 2025  

 

Venue: IGNOU Study Centre (45028), Salesian College, Don Bosco More, 

Siliguri. Pin- 734001 

 

Date: 17, September 2025 onwards,     Time: 8.00 am to 2.00 pm. 

 

DATE  COURSE TIME REPORTING 
TIME 

17/09/25 BPCC131,BPCC134 11:30 am - 1:30 pm 11.00 am 

18/09/25 BPCC103, BPCC110 12:00 noon-2:00pm 11.30 am 

19/09/25 BPCC101, BPCC105 12:00 noon - 2:00pm 11.30 am 

20/09/25 BPCC114, BPCC112 8.00 am – 10.00 am 8.00 am 

24/09/25 BPCC131,BPCC134 11:30 noon - 1:30 pm 11.00 am 

25/09/25 BPCC103, BPCC110 12:00 noon -2:00pm 11.30 am 

26/09/25 BPCC101, BPCC105 12:00 noon -2:00pm 11.30 am 

27/09/25 BPCC114, BPCC112 8.00 am – 10.00 am 8.00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR BAG, BAM, BAFPC & BAPCH  PSYCHOLOGY PRACTICAL 

(BPCC131P, BPCC134P, BPCC101P, BPCC103P,BPCC105P,BPCC110P,BPCC112P & 

BPCC114P) FOR TEE JUNE-2025 

 

Venue: IGNOU Study Centre (45028), Salesian College, Don Bosco More, 

Siliguri. Pin- 734001 

 

Date: 17, September 2025 onwards,     Time: 11.30 pm to 2.00 pm. 

 

SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME OF THE LEARNERS COURSE 

1 BAFPC 2450456058 PRIYANKA SHARMA BPCC101 

2 BAFPC 2450852383 NAZNEEN NAZ HOQUE BPCC101 

3 BAFPC 2452848150 DEEPTADEEP SARKAR BPCC101 

4 BAPCH 2351058965 ARUP SARKAR BPCC101 

5 BAPCH 2401540260 NANDITA BHATTACHARJEE BPCC101 

6 BAPCH 2450316098 SHADIKCHA PRADHAN BPCC101 

7 BAPCH 2450531676 ANKIT KUMAR SINHA BPCC101 

8 BAPCH 2451438090 NALINI SHARMA BPCC101 

9 BAPCH 2451446666 RUCHITA TAMANG BPCC101 

10 BAPCH 2451592948 ANURUPA CHAKRABORTY BPCC101 

11 BAPCH 2452285925 BRIDDHI GHOSH BPCC101 

12 BAPCH 2452726189 ARIJIT PAUL BPCC101 

13 BAPCH 2453066644 DEBOPRIYA SHARMA BPCC101 

14 BAPCH 2454544394 BALA RAM SINGHA BPCC101 

15 BAPCH 2454544500 APU KUMAR SINGHA BPCC101 

          

1 BAPCH 2350070436 MATHIUCHUNBOU ABONMAI BPCC103 

2 BAPCH 2351058965 ARUP SARKAR BPCC103 

3 BAPCH 2353670835 MS CHEMPILA I SANGTEM BPCC103 

4 BAPCH 2401540260 NANDITA BHATTACHARJEE BPCC103 

5 BAPCH 2450316098 SHADIKCHA PRADHAN BPCC103 

6 BAPCH 2450531676 ANKIT KUMAR SINHA BPCC103 

7 BAPCH 2451438090 NALINI SHARMA BPCC103 

8 BAPCH 2451446666 RUCHITA TAMANG BPCC103 

9 BAPCH 2451592948 ANURUPA CHAKRABORTY BPCC103 

10 BAPCH 2452285925 BRIDDHI GHOSH BPCC103 

11 BAPCH 2453066644 DEBOPRIYA SHARMA BPCC103 

12 BAPCH 2454544394 BALA RAM SINGHA BPCC103 

13 BAPCH 2454544500 APU KUMAR SINGHA BPCC103 

          

1 BAPCH 2350070436 MATHIUCHUNBOU ABONMAI BPCC105 

2 BAPCH 2350646326 MANSHA LAMA BPCC105 

3 BAPCH 2353670835 MS CHEMPILA I SANGTEM BPCC105 

4 BAPCH 2354258761 MUSKAN GUPTA BPCC105 

          

1 BAPCH 2350070436 MATHIUCHUNBOU ABONMAI BPCC110 

2 BAPCH 2353670835 MS CHEMPILA I SANGTEM BPCC110 

3 BAPCH 2354258761 MUSKAN GUPTA BPCC110 



 

SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME OF THE LEARNERS COURSE 

1 BAG 2252289517 RAJDIP PRADHAN BPCC131 

          

2 BAM 2450533787 TWINKLE CHAKRABORTY BPCC131 

3 BAM 2450752342 PRIYANSHU RAI BPCC131 

4 BAM 2451184817 HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY BPCC131 

5 BAM 2451703337 TULIKA SARKAR BPCC131 

6 BAM 2451712848 PRYANKA THAPA BPCC131 

7 BAM 2452053236 PRABHAT THAPA BPCC131 

8 BAM 2453034462 ANAMIKA POON BPCC131 

9 BAM 2453150631 DIPANJALI KUMARI BPCC131 

          

1 BAG 2252289517 RAJDIP PRADHAN BPCC134 

2 BAG 2301714080 NIKKI SHARMA BPCC134 

3 BAG 2352100020 SHIVCHARAN ARJUN SURYAWANSHI BPCC134 

     1 BAPCH 2201208073 MADHU KHEMANI BPCC114 

          

1 BAPCH 2201208073 MADHU KHEMANI BPCC112 

          

1 BAPCH 2350282672 SAIKAT ROY BPCC101 

2 BAPCH 2353670835 MS CHEMPILA I SANGTEM BPCC101 

          

1 BAG 2002556287 YOGRAJ BISWAKARMA BPCC134 

2 BAG 197862964 PRIYA KUMARI MAHATO BPCC134 

3 BAG 197902688 KAMSIN BARMAN BPCC134 

          

1 BAG 2002556287 YOGRAJ BISWAKARMA BPCC131 

2 BAG 197862964 PRIYA KUMARI MAHATO BPCC131 

3 BAG 197902688 KAMSIN BARMAN BPCC131 

          

1 BAM  2401825750 ARPITA DAS BPCC131 

2 BAM  2453267762 PAYAL BPCC131 
 

 

 

 
 

Senior Regional Director  

  


